

Young Art 2019: Breaking Traditions

AUTHORIZATION FOR USE OF ARTWORK

[,, as parent/guardian of
hereby authorize the use of the artwork which my
child has submitted to The San Diego Museum of Art's Young Art 2019:
Breaking Traditions exhibition. I authorize the use of (i) the artwork, (ii) my
child's name, image and likeness, (iii) all photographs, audiovisual materials,
writings, statements, and quotations of or by my child, (the "Materials") for
any publication or any other material prepared by or on behalf of The San
Diego Museum of Art at any time and for any purpose related to the Young Art
2019 exhibition or educational programs. I further agree that my child will no
receive compensation for the use of the entry by the Museum.
understand in agreeing to the above that The San Diego Museum of Art is
making no guarantee that my entry will be used for any of the above purposes
and there is no obligation on the Museum to do so.
hereby release and discharge The San Diego Museum of Art, its employees,
icensees, agents, successors, and assigns from any claims, actions, damages,
iabilities, costs, or demands whatsoever arising by reason of defamation,
nvasion of privacy, right of publicity, copyright infringement, or any other
personal or property rights from or related to any use of the Materials.
have read the foregoing and fully understand the contents hereof. I represent
hat I am the parent/guardian of the minor named above. I hereby consent to
he foregoing on his/her behalf. This release shall be binding upon me and my
neirs, legal representatives, and assigns.
Signature of Legal Guardian
Date

Please copy original form for each submitted artwork.